
Missouri () -vs- Oklahoma State ()
01/21/09 at 

 
 

 
 
Missouri 97

Oklahoma State 95

Date: 01/21/09
Attendance: 10,810

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Missouri 52 45 97
Oklahoma State 42 53 95

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
01 DeMarre Carroll * 27 9-13 0-1 1-2 4-5 9 3 2 3 1 1 19
04 J.T. Tiller * 29 6-10 0-2 3-4 1-6 7 3 2 2 0 2 15
15 Keith Ramsey * 14 5-9 1-2 1-4 2-0 2 3 2 3 0 1 12
11 Zaire Taylor * 32 3-6 0-1 4-5 2-3 5 2 5 2 0 2 10
24 Kim English * 16 0-4 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 3 1 0 0 1 0
33 Matt Lawrence 20 7-10 5-8 0-0 0-3 3 1 2 0 0 1 19
05 Leo Lyons 24 3-9 0-0 4-8 1-2 3 3 1 2 0 2 10
12 Marcus Denmon 15 3-5 0-1 1-3 1-2 3 3 2 3 0 1 7
21 Laurence Bowers 9 1-3 0-1 2-2 0-3 3 2 0 1 1 1 4
23 Justin Safford 8 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-2 2 3 1 0 0 0 1
03 Miguel Paul 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 2 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 37-70 6-17 17-30 12-30 42 27 20 16 2 12 97

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 37-70   52.9 % 6-17   35.3 % 17-30   56.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
02 Obi Muonelo * 40 7-19 3-9 5-8 1-11 12 3 3 6 0 1 22
00 Byron Eaton * 33 5-11 1-1 10-11 2-1 3 5 3 6 0 1 21
01 Terrel Harris * 31 7-14 0-5 7-8 3-2 5 4 2 1 0 1 21
23 James Anderson * 34 4-12 1-5 8-8 3-3 6 4 0 2 0 2 17
44 Malcon Kirkland * 6 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
12 Keiton Page 25 3-4 3-4 0-1 0-2 2 2 1 2 0 1 9
33 Marshal Moses 21 1-5 0-0 0-0 5-6 11 5 0 2 0 0 2
04 Anthony Brown 10 1-2 0-0 0-1 0-1 1 2 0 0 0 0 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 28-67 8-24 31-39 16-28 44 25 9 19 0 6 95

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 28-67   41.8 % 8-24   33.3 % 31-39   79.5 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Missouri 52

Oklahoma State 42

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 DeMarre Carroll 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 J.T. Tiller 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Keith Ramsey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Zaire Taylor 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Kim English 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Matt Lawrence 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Leo Lyons 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Marcus Denmon 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Laurence Bowers 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Justin Safford 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Miguel Paul 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
2 Obi Muonelo 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Byron Eaton 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Terrel Harris 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 James Anderson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Malcon Kirkland 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Keiton Page 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Marshal Moses 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Anthony Brown 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
Missouri 45

Oklahoma State 53

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 DeMarre Carroll 27 9-13 0-1 1-2 4-5 9 3 2 3 1 1 19
4 J.T. Tiller 29 6-10 0-2 3-4 1-6 7 3 2 2 0 2 15
15 Keith Ramsey 14 5-9 1-2 1-4 2-0 2 3 2 3 0 1 12
11 Zaire Taylor 32 3-6 0-1 4-5 2-3 5 2 5 2 0 2 10
24 Kim English 16 0-4 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 3 1 0 0 1 0
33 Matt Lawrence 20 7-10 5-8 0-0 0-3 3 1 2 0 0 1 19
5 Leo Lyons 24 3-9 0-0 4-8 1-2 3 3 1 2 0 2 10
12 Marcus Denmon 15 3-5 0-1 1-3 1-2 3 3 2 3 0 1 7
21 Laurence Bowers 9 1-3 0-1 2-2 0-3 3 2 0 1 1 1 4
23 Justin Safford 8 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-2 2 3 1 0 0 0 1
3 Miguel Paul 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 2 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 37-70 6-17 17-30 12-30 42 27 20 16 2 12 97
52.9 % 35.3 % 56.7 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
2 Obi Muonelo 40 7-19 3-9 5-8 1-11 12 3 3 6 0 1 22
0 Byron Eaton 33 5-11 1-1 10-11 2-1 3 5 3 6 0 1 21
1 Terrel Harris 31 7-14 0-5 7-8 3-2 5 4 2 1 0 1 21
23 James Anderson 34 4-12 1-5 8-8 3-3 6 4 0 2 0 2 17
44 Malcon Kirkland 6 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
12 Keiton Page 25 3-4 3-4 0-1 0-2 2 2 1 2 0 1 9
33 Marshal Moses 21 1-5 0-0 0-0 5-6 11 5 0 2 0 0 2
4 Anthony Brown 10 1-2 0-0 0-1 0-1 1 2 0 0 0 0 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 28-67 8-24 31-39 16-28 44 25 9 19 0 6 95
41.8 % 33.3 % 79.5 %


